Product blame: Kids Scooter C3
Product Model: Z-017 @ EE C €

Suitable Age: 3" years old
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Thank you for choosing our product, please read the user manual
carefully before riding , This manual aims at helping you to assemble,
use and maintain the scooter, it's very important to understand the
safety warnings and matters need attention of driving.

J

IMPORTANT, RETAIN FOR FUTURE REFERENCE: READ CAREFULLY

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION




/\ SAFETY WARNING

1.The adult must assemble this product fully and make sure every part is
steady before giving it to children,and the adult should discard the package
such as paper,plastic bag to avoid children which caused by eating the
package.

2 .This productis designed children for 3" years old,its max carrying
capacity is 50KG.

3 .The child must use this product under supervision of adult,he can never
use it alone.

4. Only one user can play this product by one time.

5.You can never change any part of the product,or it will cause damage.

6. Please check every junction part ,and make sure they are all tight before
using.

7. Please check every screw ,and make sure they are all tight before use.

8. The child should wear protective clothing such as helmet, gloves,kneepad,
the child can never drive the scooter with sandal shoes or bared feet.

9. The scooter can’t be used in dangerous places such as slope, pot hole or
wet area.

10. The scooter can't be used on the street,market,stairs,elevator,or any
place near the windows or doors.

11.In order to avoid damage ,the scooter can’t be used near fire or heat
machines.

12. Please use the scooter where is safe and permitted by lawn.

13.Don’t use scooter when it' s dark or at night.

14. You can‘t use bike or car or any other vehicle to drag the scooter.
15.You should learn some skill to avoid falling over.

16. You must charge the battery before you use the scooter at the first time,
or the system can' t work.

17. You should charge for more than 5 hours before the first using.

18. Please turn off the power when you don't use the scooter.

19. Please don‘t change or move any part of the scooter which is not allowed
to move.

20. Never use or put the scooter in the water, it will damage the battery and
system.

21 . Please read this manual carefully before using.

22. If you don't use it for a long time, please keep it charged every two months.
23. please don't disassemble the battery, once the battery is removed,

the manufacturer is not guaranteed.
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Charge cable Manual

The battery
Loudspeaker

83cm

B. charge port

D. Add water button

Light spray nozzle

A.The Button to change music B. charge port
C.The main Switch D.Add water button
(1) Charge

Put the round side of charge cable into "B"charge port,and putthe USB
side into computer /USB charger.

(2) Add water

Press "D"add water button,and pour water into the tank until the engine
is full,then you can loosen the button.

(3) Install battery

Pay attention to the “+”,”-“direction of the batteryand install the battery to
battery box correctly,then install the box cover and screw.




(4) When you install the battery at the first time, the battery is at the
stage of electric circuit protection, you need to charge the battery

before using.

(5) Push “C” main switch , then push “A” start button and LED signal
light, two engines begin to spary and shine,and the front light of the
scooter will keep shining , you can also hear sound from the
loudspeaker . After a whille, the engines will stop, you can push “A”
start button to make them work again .

If you push “C” when the engines are working, they will stop.

(6) If you want to add water to the engine or assmble the engine into
the scooter, you must turn off the “C”main switch first.

(7) If the battery was no electricity,the engine won‘t work, you need

to charge right now.

(3)When you fold the scooter, press down the fold button and pull the
handle out , When you hear a sound of CLICK, and the fold button is out,
it is folded. When you unfold the scooter, press down the fold button
and pull the handle out, then push the handle down hard, When you hear
a sound of CLICK and the fold button is out, the scooter is fully opened.

1 .If you push "C" main switch and "A"start button and LED signal light ,
but the engines and front light still don't work,you need to check:
(1).Have you installed the battery?If not,please install the battery at
the right position.

(2).1f you have installed the battery correctly ,please charge for a
moment to see if it can work or not.

2. If the engine was shining but not spray,you need to add water for
engine.

3 .If the engine don't spary or spay a little after several months, maybe
some accessories are broken,you need to change them.

4. The working time of battery will become shorter after along-term
using, when you find the charging time become less or the working
time of engine become shorter,you should change the battery,

5.Check the tires timely,and add gear oil, check if there is any ropes or
trash, you must change the tire immediately if it is broken.
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Age approprié : 3" ans

Nom du produit : Scooter pour enfants
Modéle de produit : Z-017 @ EE C €
N
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Merci d'avoir choisi notre produit, veuillez lire le manuel d'instructions
attentivement avant I'assemblage, ce manuel vise a vous aider a
assembler, utiliser et entretenir le scooter, il est trés important de
comprendre les avertissements de sécurité et les questions besoin
d'attention de la conduite.

IMPORTANT : LIRE ATTENTIVEMENT ET CONSERVEZ CE MANUEL
POURVOUS Y REFERER ULTERIEUREMENT

Assemblage & manuel d’instructions
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A AVERTISSEMENT DE SECURITE

. L'adulte doit assembler ce produit entierement et s'assurer que chaque piéce est bien

fixée avant de la donner aux enfants, et I'adulte doit jeter I'emballage tel que le papier,
le sac en plastique pour éviter que les enfants avalent I'emballage.

. Ce produit est congu pour les enfants 3" ans, sa capacité de charge maximale est de

50KG.

. L'enfant doit utiliser ce produit sous la supervision de I'adulte, il ne peut jamais

['utiliser seul.

. Un seul utilisateur peut jouer ce produit par une fois.
. Vous ne pouvez jamais changer toute partie du produit, ou il causera des dommages.
. Veuillez vérifier chaque partie de jonction, et assurez-vous qu'ils sont tous serrés

avant

. Veuillez vérifier chaque vis, et assurez-vous qu'ils sont tous serrés avant I'utilisation.
. L'enfant doit porter des vétements de protection tels que le casque, les gants, le

genou, I'enfant ne peut jamais conduire le scooter avec des chaussures de sandales
ou des pieds nus.

Le scooter ne peut pas étre utilisé dans des endroits dangereux comme une pente, un
trou de pot ou une zone humide.

. Le scooter ne peut pas étre employé sur la rue, le marché, les escaliers, l'ascenseur,
ou n'importe quel endroit pres des fenétres ou des portes.

. Afin d'éviter les dommages, le scooter ne peut pas étre utilisé prés des appareils de
chauffage ou d'une source de chaleur.

. Veuillez utiliser le scooter dans un endroit sir et autorisé par la pelouse.
. N'utilisez pas le scooter quand il fait sombre ou la nuit-

. Vous ne pouvez pas utiliser le vélo ou la voiture ou tout autre véhicule pour faire
glisser le scooter.

. Vous devriez apprendre une certaine compétence pour éviter de tomber.

. Vous devez charger la batterie avant que vous utilise le scooter a la premiére fois,
ou le systéme ne peut pas fonctionner.

. Vous devez charger pendant plus de 5 heures avant la premiere utilisation.
. Veuillez débrancher I'alimentation lorsque vous n'utilisez pas le scooter.

. Veuillez ne changer pas ou déplacer toute partie du scooter qui n'est pas autorisé a
se déplacer.

N'utilisez jamais ou mettez le scooter dans I'eau, il endommagera la batterie et le
systeme.

Veuillez lire attentivement ce manuel avant utilisation.

Si vous ne l'utilisez pas pendant une longue période, Veuillez le charger tous les
deux mois.

Veuillez ne pas démonter la batterie, une fois que la batterie est enlevée, le fabricant
n'est pas garanti.




Céble de charge Manuel d'instructinons

Batterie
Haut-parleur C. Interrupteur principal

83cm

B.Port de charge

D. Ajouter le bouton d'eau

Buse de pulvérisation légére

A. Le bouton pour changer de musique B.Port de charge
C. Interrupteur principal D. Ajouter le bouton d'eau
(1)Charge

Mettez le c6té rond du cable de charge dans le port de charge “B” , et mettez le c6té
USB dans le chargeur d'ordinateur/USB.

(2) Ajouter de I'eau

Appuyez sur “D” pour ajouter bouton d'eau, et versez de I'eau dans le réservoir
jusqu'a ce que le moteur soit plein, alors vous pouvez desserrer le bouton.

(3) Installer la batterie

Faites attention au sens de la batterie “+”7 , , et mettez la batterie a la botftier de
batterie correctement, puis mettez le couvercle du bottier et la vis.




(4) Lorsque vous installez la batterie a la premiére fois, la batterie est au stade de la
protection du circuit électrique, vous devez charger la batterie avant utilisation.

(5) Appuyez sur l'interrupteur principal “C” , puis appuyez sur le bouton de
démarrage “A” etlavoyantdusignal LED, deux moteurs commencent a
pulvériser et briller, et la voyant avant du scooter va continuer a briller, vous
pouvez également entendre le son du haut-parleur - Aprés un certain temps, les
moteurs s'arréteront, appuyez sur le bouton de démarrage “A” pour les faire
fonctionner a nouveau. Si vous appuyez sur “C” pendantle fonctionnement
des moteurs, ils s'arréteront.

(6) Sivous voulez ajouter de I'eau au moteur ou assembler le moteur dans le scooter,
vous devez désactiver l'interrupteur principal “C” en premier.

(7) Sila batterie est épuisée, le moteur ne fonctionnera pas, vous devez charger tout
de suite.

(8) Lorsque vous pliez le scooter, appuyez sur le bouton de pliage et retirez la
poignée vers |'extérieur, lorsque vous entendez un son de CLIC, et le bouton de
pliage est sorti, il est plié. Lorsque vous dépliez le scooter, appuyez sur le bouton
de pliage et tirez la poignée, puis poussez fortement la poignée vers le bas,
lorsque vous entendez un son de CLIC et le bouton de pliage est sorti, le scooter
est entiéerement ouvert.

1. Sivous appuyez sur l'interrupteur principal “C” etle bouton de démarrage “A” et
le voyant de signal LED, mais les moteurs et le voyant avant ne fonctionnent
toujours pas, vous devez vérifier :

(1).Sivous avezinstallé la batterie ? Sinon, veuillez installer la batterie a la bonne
position.

(2). Sivous avezinstallé la batterie correctement, veuillez charger pendant un
moment pour voir si elle peut fonctionner ou non.

2.Sile moteur brille mais ne pulvérise pas, vous devez ajouter de I'eau pour le
moteur.

3.Sile moteur ne pulvérise pas ou pulvérise un peu aprés plusieurs mois, certains
accessoires sont peut-étre cassés, vous devez les changer.

4. Le temps de travail de la batterie deviendra plus court aprés une utilisation a long
terme, lorsque vous constatez que le temps de charge diminue ou que le temps de
travail du moteur diminue, vous devez changer la batterie.

5. Vérifiez les pneus en temps opportun, et ajoutez de I'huile pour engrenages,
vérifiez s'il y a des cordes ou des déchets, vous devez changer le pneu
immédiatement s'il est cassé.
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Nombre del producto: Scooter para Nifos o
Modelo del Producto: Z-017 é) C €

Edad adecuada: 3" anos

\

Gracias por elegir nuestro producto, lea cuidadosamente el manual
del usuario antes de conducir. Este manual sirve para ayudarle a
armar, usary mantener el scooter, es muy importante comprender las
advertencias de seguridad y los asuntos que deben prestar atencién
al conducir.

IMPORTANTE, CONSERVAR PARA FUTURAS CONSULTAS: LEER
DETENIDAMENTE

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
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& ADVERTENCIA DE SEGURIDAD

. El adulto debe ensamblar este producto de forma completa y asegurarse de que

todas las partes estén firmes antes de darselo a los nifios, y el adulto debe desechar
el paquete, como papel, bolsa de plastico para evitar que los nifios se los coman.

. Este producto esta disefiado para nifios 3" afios, su capacidad maxima de carga es

de 50 kg.

. El nifo/a debe usar este producto bajo la supervision de un adulto, nunca podra

usarlo solo.

. Solo una persona puede jugar este producto una vez.
. Nunca puede reemplezar ninguna parte del producto, si no, podra causar dafios.
. Compruebe cada parte de unién y asegurese de que estén todas apretadas antes de

cada uso.

. Compruebe cada tornillo y asegurese de que estén apretados bien antes del uso.
. El nifio debe usar ropa protectora como casco, guantes, rodillera, el nifio nunca

puede conducir el scooter con sandalias o pies desnudos.

. El scooter no se puede usar en lugares peligrosos como pendientes, baches o areas

himedas.

.El scooter no se puede usar en la calle, el mercado, las escaleras, el elevador ni en
ningun lugar cerca de las ventanas o puertas.

. Para evitar dafos, el scooter no se puede usar cerca de maquinas de fuego o calor.
. Use el scooter donde sea seguro y esté permitido por el césped.
. No use el scooter cuando esté oscuro o de noche.

. No puede usar bicicleta, automévil o cualquier otro vehiculo para arrastrar el
scooter.

. Debe aprender algunas habilidades para evitar caerse del scooter.

. Debe cargar la bateria antes de usar el scooter por primera vez, o el sistema no
funcionara.

. Debe cargar durante mas de 5 horas antes del primer uso.
. Apague la alimentacion cuando no use el scooter.

. Por favor, no cambie ni mueva ninguna parte del scooter que no es permitido
moverse.

Nunca use o ponga el scooter en el agua, si no, dafiara la bateria y el sistema.
Lea este manual cuidadosamente antes del uso.

Si no usa el scooter durante mucho tiempo, tiene que cargar la bateria cada dos
meses.

Por favor, no desmonte la bateria, una vez que se retira la bateria, el fabricante no
esta garantizado.




Cable de carga Manual

Bateria
Altavoz

83cm

B.Puerto de carg

D.Botén para agregar agua

Boquilla de pulverizacién ligera

A.El botén para cambiar de musica B.Puerto de carga
C.El interruptor principal D.Botén para agregar agua
(1)Carga

Coloque el lado redondo del cable de carga en el puerto de carga "B" y coloque el lado
USB en la computadora / cargador USB.

(2)Agregar agua

Presione el boton para agregar agua "D" y vierta agua en el tanque hasta que el motor
esté lleno, entonces puede aflojar el botén.

(3)Instalar la bateria

Preste atencién a la direccién "+", "-" de |la bateria e instale la bateria en la caja de
bateria de forma correcta, luego instale la cubierta de la caja y atornille la cubierta.




(4) Al instalar la bateria por primera vez, la bateria esta en la etapa de proteccién del
circuito eléctrico, debe cargar la bateria antes de usarla.

(5) Pulse el interruptor principal "C", luego presione el botén de inicio "A" y la luz LED de
sefial, dos motores empiezan a parpadear y brillan, y la luz delantera del scooter
seguira brillando, también puede escuchar el sonido del altavoz. Después un poco
tiempo, los motores se detendran, puede presionar el botén de inicio "A" para que
vuelvan a funcionar. Si presiona "C" cuando los motores estan funcionando, se
detendran.

(6) Si desea agregar agua al motor o montar el motor en el scooter, primero debe
apagar el interruptor principal "C".

(7) Si la bateria esta agotada, el motor no funcionara, debe cargarla tan pronto como
sea posible.

(8) Al plegar el scooter, presione hacia abajo el botén para plegar y tire del asa hacia
afuera. Cuando escuche un sonido de “clic”, y el boton para plegar esté hacia
afuera, esta doblado ya. Al desplegar el scooter, presione el botén para plegary tire
del asa hacia afuera, luego empuje el asa hacia abajo con fuerza. Cuando escuche
un sonido de “clic” y el boton para plegar esté abierto, el scooter esta abierto
completamente.

1 .Si presiona el interruptor principal "C" y el boton de inicio "A" y la luz LED de senal
pero los motores y la luz delantera aun no funcionan, debe verificar:
(1).¢Ha instalado la bateria? Si no, instale la bateria en la posicion correcta.
(2). Si ha instalado la bateria de forma correcta, carguela por un momento para ver si
puede funcionar o no.

2. Si el motor brillaba pero no rocia, debe agregar agua para el motor.

3. Si el motor no se suelta o esteriliza un poco después de varios meses, tal vez algunos
accesorios estén rotos, debe reemplezarlos.

4. El tiempo de trabajo de la bateria se acortara después del uso prolongado, cuando
descubra que el tiempo de carga se reduce o el tiempo de trabajo del motor se acorta,
debe reemplezar la bateria.

5. Compruebe los neumaticos regularmente y agregue aceite para engranajes, verifique
si hay cuerdas o basura, debe reemplezar el neumatico inmediatamente si esta roto.
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Nome del prodotto: Monopattino per Bambini
Modello Prodotto: Z-017 @ EE C €

Adatto all'Eta: 3™ anni

\

Grazie per aver scelto il nostro prodotto. Leggere attentamente il
manuale dell'utente prima di dell'utilizzo. Questo manuale ti aiuta ad
assemblare, utilizzare e mantenere il monopattino. E' molto
importante comprendere le avvertenze di sicurezza e le istruzioni
riguardanti la guida del monopattino.

J

IMPORTANTE! CONSERVARE ILPRESENTE MANUALE PER FUTURO
RIFERIMENTO E LEGGERLO ATTENTAMENTE

ISTRUZIONI DIASSEMBLAGGIO




9.

10

11.

12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.

& AVVERTENZA DI SICUREZZA

. Il presente prodotto deve essere assemblato completamente da un adulto, ed

assicurarsi che ogni parte sia stabile prima di darlo ai bambini, e I'adulto deve
scartare la confezione come carta, e busta di plastica per evitare di essere inghiottita
dai bambini.

. Questo prodotto & progettato per bambini di eta compresa tra 3" anni, con la capacita

di carico massima di 50 kg.

. I bambino deve usare questo prodotto sotto la sorveglianza di un adulto, e non potra

mai usarlo da solo.

. Solo una persona alla volta puo usare questo prodotto.
. Non puoi mai cambiare nessuna parte del prodotto, altrimenti causera dei danni.
. Si prega di controllare ogni parte di giunzione e assicurarsi che siano tutte ben strette

prima dell'uso.

. Si prega di controllare ogni vite e assicurarsi che siano tutte ben avvitate prima

dell'uso.

. Ibambino deve indossare indumenti protettivi come casco, guanti, ginocchiere, e non

pud mai guidare il monopattino con sandali o piedi scoperti.

I monopattino non puo essere utilizzato in luoghi pericolosi come pendii, buche o
aree bagnate.

. Imonopattino non pud essere utilizzato per strada, nel mercato, sulle scale e
nell'ascensore, o in qualsiasi luogo vicino a finestre o a porte.

Per evitare danni, il monopattino non pud essere utilizzato vicino agli impianti di
fuoco o di riscaldamento.

Si prega di utilizzare il monopattino in un luogo sicuro e consentito dalla legge.
Non utilizzare il monopattino quando € buio o di notte.

Non é permesso utilizzare la bicicletta o I'auto o qualsiasi altro veicolo per trascinare
il monopattino.

E necessario imparare alcune abilita per evitare di cadere.

E necessario ricaricare la batteria prima di utilizzare il monopattino per la prima
volta, altrimenti il sistema non puo funzionare.

E necessario ricaricare per piu di 5 ore prima del primo utilizzo.
Si prega di spegnere l'alimentazione quando non utilizzi il monopattino.

Si prega di non modificare o spostare alcuna parte del monopattino che non si puo’
spostare.

Non utilizzare o mettere mai il monopattino in acqua che danneggera la batteria e il
sistema.

Si prega di leggere attentamente questo manuale prima dell'uso.
Se non lo usi per molto tempo, ricaricarlo ogni due mesi.

Si prega di non smontare la batteria. Una volta rimossa la batteria, il prodotto non &
piu garantito dal produttore.




Cavoricarica Manuale

Batteria
Altoparlante

83cm

. . A. ll pulsante per cambiare musica
B. Portaricarica P P

Regolare il blocco dell'altezza

D.Pulsante Aggiungi acqua

Ugello a spruzzo leggero

A. Il pulsante per cambiare musica B. Porta ricarica
C. Interrutore principale D. Pulsante Aggiungi acqua
(1) Ricarica

Inserire il lato rotondo del cavo di ricarica nella porta ricarica "B" e inserire il lato USB
nel computer / caricatore USB.

(2) Aggiungere l'acqua

Premere il pulsante Aggiungi acqua "D" e versare I'acqua nel serbatoio fino a quando &
pieno, poi rilasciare il pulsante.

(3) Installare la batteria

Prestare attenzione alla direzione "+" "-" della batteria e installare correttamente la
batteria nel vano della batteria, e poi installare il coperchio del vano e serrare la vite.




(4) Quando si installa la batteria per la prima volta, la batteria &€ nella fase di protezione
del circuito elettrico, &€ necessario ricaricare la batteria prima dell'uso.

(5) Premere l'interruttore principale "C", e poi premere il pulsante Avvio "A" e la spia
LED, due motori iniziano a vaporizzare e brillare, e la luce anteriore del monopattino
continuera a brillare, e si pud anche sentire il suono dall'altoparlante. Fra un po di
tempo, i motori si fermeranno. Puoi premere il pulsante “A” per farli funzionare di
nuovo.Durante il funzionamento de i motori, se si preme "C", si fermeranno.

(6) Se desideri aggiungere acqua al motore o montare il motore nel
monopattino,bisogna prima spegnere l'interruttore principale "C".

(7) Se la batteria e scarica, il motore non funzionera. Devi ricaricarlo subito.

(8) Quando si ripiega il monopattino, premere il pulsante di piegatura ed estrarre la
maniglia. Quando si sente un CLIC e il pulsante di piegatura & salito, € piegato.
Quando si apre il monopattino, premere il pulsante di piegatura ed estrarre la
maniglia, e poi spingere la maniglia verso il basso con forza.Quando si sente un
CLIC e il pulsante di piegatura & salito, il monopattino € completamente aperto.

1. Se si preme l'interruttore principale “C”, il pulsante di Avvio " A"e la spia LED, e i
motori e la luce anteriore continuano a non funzionare, &€ necessario controllare:
(1) Hai installato la batteria? se non, installare la batteria nella posizione corretta.
(2) Se la batteria € installata correttamente, ricaricare per un momento per vedere se
puod funzionare o non.

2. Se il motore brillava ma non vaporizza, € necessario aggiungere acqua per il motore.

3. Se il motore non vaporizza o vaporizza poco dopo alcuni mesi, forse alcuni accessori
sono rotti, € necessario sostituirli.

4. Quando il tempo di lavoro della batteria diventera piu breve dopo un uso a lungo
termine, e trovi che il tempo di ricarica si riduce o il tempo di lavoro del motore si
riduce, € necessario sostituire la batteria.

5. Controllare i pneumatici tempestivamente e aggiungere olio per ingranaggi,
controllare se ci sono fili o rifiuti. E necessario cambiare immediatamente il
pneumatico in caso di rottura.




If you have any questions, please contact our
customer care center.
Our contact details are below:

@ 0044-800-240-4004

}'| I‘ enquiries@mhstar.co.uk

IMPORTER ADDRESS:
MH STAR UK LTD

Unit 27, Perivale Park,
Horsenden lane South
Perivale, UB6 7TRH
MADE IN CHINA

Si vous avez la moindre question, veuillez
contacter notre centre d'assistance a la
clientele.

Nos coordonnées sont les suivantes:

@ 0033-1-84166106

}vl I‘ aosom@mbhfrance.fr

Importé par:

MH France

2, rue Maurice Hartmann
92130 Issy-les-Moulineaux
France

Fabriqué en Chine

Wenn Sie Fragen haben, wenden Sie sich bitte
an unser Kundendienstzentrum.
Unsere Kontaktdaten stehen unten:

@ 0049-0(40)-88307530
W. '4 service@aosom.de

ADRESSE DES IMPORTEURE:
MH Handel GmbH
Wendenstrafie 309

D-20537 Hamburg

Germany

IN CHINA HERGESTELLT

Sitiene alguna pregunta, comuniquese con
nuestro Centro de Atencion al Cliente.
Nuestros datos de contacto son los siguientes:

@ 0034-931294512

W| |4 atencioncliente@aosom.es

IMPORTADOR:

SPANISH AOSOM, S.L.

C/ROC GROS, N°15. 08550, ELS HOSTALETS DE
BALENYA, SPAIN.

B66295775

WWW.AOSOM.ES
ATENCIONCLIENTE@AOSOM.ES

TEL: 931294512

HECHO EN CHINA

Se tiver alguma duvida, por favor contacte o
nosso Centro de Atendimento ao Cliente.
Os nossos dados de contacto sao os seguintes:

@ 0034-931294512

}v| |4 atencioncliente@aosom.es

IMPORTADOR:

SPANISH AOSOM, S.L

C.ROC GROS N.15, 08550. ELS HOSTALETS DE BALENYA
TEL: 931294512 (SEG-SEX DAS 7:30H AS 16:30H)
INFO@AOSOM.PT

WWW.AOSOM.PT

In caso di dubbio, si prega di contattare il
nostro centro assistenza clienti.
| nostri dettagli di contatto sono di seguito:

@ 0039-0249471447

M clienti@aosom.it
IMPORTATO DA:

AOSOM ltaly srl

Centro Direzionale Milanofiori
Strada 1 Palazzo F1

20057 Assago (MI)

P.1.: 08567220960

FATTO IN CINA




Aosom
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